ATria Fastenlauf 2024 Seite 1/1
02.03.2024 - 21:20:24
5000 m am 02.03.2024
Ergebnisliste - Manner

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
1 163 | Amler, Tobias TSV Greding DE 82 | HoMGes 1 18:57,9
2 156 |Rengnath, Stefan - DE 91 | HoMGes 2 19:12,9
3 159 | Heinloth, Bernhard Arriba Goéppersdorf DE 59 | HoMGes 3 20:49,0
4 174 | Krammel, Tobias TSV Dietfurt DE 80 | HoMGes 4 21:15,2
5 179 | Ferstl, Roland TV 1897 Velburg DE 74 | HoMGes 5 21:25,7
6 173 | Schneider, Urs TSV Dietfurt DE 07 [HoMU18 1 21:44,1
7 172 | Graspointner, Helmut TSV Dietfurt DE 54 | HoMGes 6 21:47,5
8 151 | Edinger, Dirk RSK Kipfenberg DE 74 | HoMGes 7 22:46,6
9 154 | Singer, Felix TV Vohburg DE 14 | HoMU16 1 23:36,9
10 158 | Meier, Helmut FC Deining DE 62 | HoMGes 8 23:59,2
11 177 | Reber, Niklas Wassersportfreunde Beilngries | DE 97 | HoMGes 9 24:47,7
12 182 | Grombe, Robert RadSport Kipfenberg DE 83 | HoMGes 10 27:30,3
13 171 | Schels , Dominik TSV Dietfurt DE 14 | HoMU16 2 27:40,2
13 170 | Schels, Robert TSV Dietfurt DE 81 | HoMGes 11 27:40,2
15 165 |Bondl, Tobias Stiftung Wadentest DE 94 | HoMGes 12 28:23,8
16 167 | Morales Gomez, Mauricio Asociacion Latinoamericana en | DE 84 | HoMGes 13 28:24,7
17 161 |Leemann, Christoph - DE 62 | HoMGes 14 28:54,4
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Name, Vorname
Bahr, Cornelia
Hills, Melanie
Binder, Maria
Leemann, Annika
Felbrich, Cornelia
Edinger, Simone
Alvarez Pacho, Gloria
Dexl, Andrea
Baltakyte, Indre
Osterhuber, Petra

5000 m am 02.03.2024
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Verein/Ort

1. FC Deining

Skivereinigung Amberg

MTV Ingolstadt

ASC Tria Ingolstadt

FC Beilngries Triathlon
Asociacion Latinoamericana en
Lat-IN Runners

TSV Mailing-Feldkirchen

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

82
83
07
97
65
75
85
84
89
68

HoWGes
HoWGes
Howu18
HoWGes
HoWGes
HoWGes
HoWGes
HoWGes
HoWGes
HoWGes

Endzeit
19:29,7
21:20,5
22:06,8
29:02,1
30:45,5
31:38,6
32:36,5
33:05,0
34:11,4
35:34,2
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